0ZRG0155FF2E
Part Number 0ZRG0155FF2E
Manufacturer Bel
Description RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.55
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 0ZRG0155FF2E.pdf
0ZRG0155FF2E Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 0ZRG0155FF2E
Manufacturer Part Number 0ZRG0155FF2E Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bel Description RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.55
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Max 30V Type Polymeric
Time to Trip 2.2s Thickness (Max) -
Size / Dimension 0.272" Dia x 0.118" T (6.90mm x
3.00mm) Series 0ZRG
Resistance - Post Trip (R1)
(Max) 120 mOhms Resistance - Initial (Ri) (Min) 30 mOhms
Ratings - Packaging -
Package / Case Radial, Disc Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 8 Weeks
Lead Spacing 0.201" (5.10mm) Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height - Seated (Max) 0.461" (11.70mm) Detailed Description Polymeric PTC Resettable Fuse 30V 1.55A Ih Through Hole Radial,
Disc
Current - Trip (It) 2.7A Current - Max 40A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 1.55A Approvals cURus, TUV, UL
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0ZRG0155FF2E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0ZRG0155FF2E
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
0ZRM0010FF2C PTC RESET 0.10A 120VAC/VDC RAD Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0ZRG0185FF2E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.85 Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0250FF1E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 2.5A Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0090FF1E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 900M Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0155FF1E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.55 Bel 500 pcs
0ZRM0010FF2C PTC RESET FUSE 120V 100MA RADIAL Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0110FF1E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.1A Bel 500 pcs
0ZRM0010FF1E PTC RESET 0.10A 120VAC/VDC RAD Bel Fuse Inc. 500 pcs
0ZRG0250FF2E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 2.5A Bel 500 pcs
0ZRM0010FF1E PTC RESET FUSE 120V 100MA RADIAL Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0075FF2E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 750M Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0135FF2E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.35 Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0090FF2E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 900M Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0120FF2E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.2A Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0110FF2E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.1A Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0120FF1E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.2A Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0135FF1E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.35 Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0160FF2E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.6A Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0185FF1E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.85 Bel 500 pcs
0ZRG0160FF1E RADIAL PTC RESETTABLE FUSE, 1.6A Bel 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
0ZRG0155FF2E Details PDF